
Girls 2020 Sub-Sectional

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Two Rivers 00:20:16.16 25

2 Luxemburg-Casco 00:21:27.46 37

3 Valders 00:22:13.09 65

4 Chilton 00:23:46.43 102

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

New Holstein 00:28:51.35 4

Denmark 00:25:43.12 3
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Girls 2020 Sub-Sectional

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Two Rivers 00:20:16.16 7 25

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1047 Anna Gallagher 00:18:25.91 1

2 2 1051 Mikaela Helling 00:18:32.32 2

3 3 1214 Olivia Stanley 00:20:42.17 3

4 6 1050 Makenzie Greenwood 00:21:20.80 6

5 13 1049 Jenna Green 00:22:19.57 13

6 18 1039 Emma Cooley 00:22:44.28 (18)

7 26 1213 Maggie Klinkner 00:24:07.10 (25)

2 Luxemburg-Casco 00:21:27.46 7 37

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 1248 Sophia Mleziva 00:21:13.06 4

2 5 1251 Megan Vandermause 00:21:13.66 5

3 8 1252 Ella Wessel 00:21:28.43 8

4 9 1247 Alyssa Delebreau 00:21:32.86 9

5 11 1246 Madi Bevins 00:21:49.31 11

6 14 1250 Cadence Trimberger 00:22:36.03 (14)

7 19 1249 Haley Paye 00:23:17.24 (19)

3 Valders 00:22:13.09 7 65

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 1273 Avery Kauth 00:21:25.25 7

2 10 1274 Sage Meyer 00:21:40.20 10

3 15 1276 Andie Taylor 00:22:39.64 15

4 16 1271 Brianna Backhaus 00:22:39.97 16

5 17 1275 Naomi Nelson 00:22:40.39 17

6 22 1277 Claire Zipperer 00:24:01.57 (22)

7 24 1272 Carissa Hammel 00:24:06.27 (24)

4 Chilton 00:23:46.43 7 102

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 1226 Andrea Schmitz 00:22:15.93 12

2 20 1228 Alydia Wietig 00:24:00.34 20

3 21 1225 Morgan Geiger 00:24:00.88 21

4 23 1222 Emma Bartel 00:24:02.75 23

5 27 1227 Lizzy Wagner 00:24:32.26 26

6 29 1224 Teressa Gebhart 00:25:03.26 (27)

7 32 1223 Julia Diedrich 00:28:07.21 (28)
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Girls 2020 Sub-Sectional

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1047 Anna Gallagher JR 00:18:25.91 Two Rivers

2 2 1051 Mikaela Helling SO 00:18:32.32 Two Rivers

3 3 1214 Olivia Stanley SO 00:20:42.17 Two Rivers

4 4 1248 Sophia Mleziva FR 00:21:13.06 Luxemburg-Casco

5 5 1251 Megan Vandermause JR 00:21:13.66 Luxemburg-Casco

6 6 1050 Makenzie Greenwood SR 00:21:20.80 Two Rivers

7 7 1273 Avery Kauth SO 00:21:25.25 Valders

8 8 1252 Ella Wessel SO 00:21:28.43 Luxemburg-Casco

9 9 1247 Alyssa Delebreau JR 00:21:32.86 Luxemburg-Casco

10 10 1274 Sage Meyer JR 00:21:40.20 Valders

11 11 1246 Madi Bevins SO 00:21:49.31 Luxemburg-Casco

12 12 1226 Andrea Schmitz SR 00:22:15.93 Chilton

13 13 1049 Jenna Green SO 00:22:19.57 Two Rivers

14 (14) 1250 Cadence Trimberger JR 00:22:36.03 Luxemburg-Casco

15 15 1276 Andie Taylor FR 00:22:39.64 Valders

16 16 1271 Brianna Backhaus SR 00:22:39.97 Valders

17 17 1275 Naomi Nelson FR 00:22:40.39 Valders

18 (18) 1039 Emma Cooley SR 00:22:44.28 Two Rivers

19 (19) 1249 Haley Paye SO 00:23:17.24 Luxemburg-Casco

20 20 1228 Alydia Wietig FR 00:24:00.34 Chilton

21 21 1225 Morgan Geiger JR 00:24:00.88 Chilton

22 (22) 1277 Claire Zipperer FR 00:24:01.57 Valders

23 23 1222 Emma Bartel JR 00:24:02.75 Chilton

24 (24) 1272 Carissa Hammel JR 00:24:06.27 Valders

25 0 1236 Amber Johanek SO 00:24:06.93 Denmark

26 (25) 1213 Maggie Klinkner SR 00:24:07.10 Two Rivers

27 26 1227 Lizzy Wagner SR 00:24:32.26 Chilton

28 0 1238 Emma Phillips SO 00:24:46.45 Denmark

29 (27) 1224 Teressa Gebhart JR 00:25:03.26 Chilton

30 0 1262 Ashley Paredes FR 00:25:06.56 New Holstein

31 0 1260 Madeline Boehnlein JR 00:27:31.07 New Holstein

32 (28) 1223 Julia Diedrich SR 00:28:07.21 Chilton

33 0 1237 Emma Menozzi SO 00:28:15.97 Denmark

34 0 1261 Autumn Born FR 00:28:34.93 New Holstein

35 0 1264 Danika Turba FR 00:34:12.84 New Holstein
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